
Purple Bus Route
S. 1st Ave. Quail Ridge

AM AM PM Stop
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Middle/High School Primary/Elementary

6:55 7:26 2:40 Michaud Ln

6:56 7:27 2:41 Carter’s Ln

6:57 7:28 2:42 Ditch Bank Rd

6:58 7:29 2:43 1321 S 1st Ave.

6:58 7:30 2:44 Cox Ln

6:59 7:31 2:45

6:59 7:32 2:46

7:00 7:33 2:47

7:01 7:36 2:50 Dove Ln

7:01 7:36 2:50 Oriole Ln

7:02 7:36 2:50 Partridge Ln

7:03 7:37 2:51 Saddleview St

7:04 7:37 2:51 1919 1st Ave.

7:05 7:38 2:52  Rocky Rd & Palo Verde

7:06 7:39 2:53 16th Pl

Cactus Wren & Roadrunner

 Roadrunner & Hummingbird

 Hummingbird & Pheasant Ln

mailbox between

mailbox between 

mailbox between

mailbox between

Kindergarten Students will not be dropped off without
and adult or sibling.



1

3

5

6 87
9

4

2

10

11

12

13

14

15


